TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
Large format
separations of
proteins and nucleic
acidsEXPERTS IN ELECTROPHORESIS
VERTICAL
GEL

supplies
EV233 for IEF (Pg 89);
CS-500V for PAGE
(Pg 88); CS-3AMP for
blotting (Pg 88)
IPG Spacer
Dimensions (w
x h)
0.6x20cm Unit Dimensions (w
x d x h)
Weight
30x18x27cm
2.5Kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
VS20WAVESYS
VS20WAVE Maxi, 20 x 20cm Dual with Glass
Plates with bonded 1mm thick spacers, 2x 24
sample combs, cooling coil, dummy plate and
Casting Base
VS20WAVESYS-CU
VS20WAVE Maxi, 20 x 20cm Dual, 2 sets of Glass
Plates, 1mm thick bonded Spacers, 2 x 24 sample,
1mm thick combs, cooling coil, dummy plate;
includes caster and External casting upstand
VS20WAVE-EC
VS20WAVE External Casting Stand - No Casting
Base
VS20DCAST 20 x 20cm Dual Casting Base
VS20DCASTM
Replacement Silicone Mat for 20 x 20cm Casting
Base
VS20WAVEDIRM PAGE insert
VS20WAVE-CC Detachable Cooling Coil
VS20-x –LG
Loading guides for omniPAGE maxi combs, x =
comb well number
VS20NG 20 x 20cm Notched Glass Plates 4mm thick (pk/2)
VS20PG 20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates 4mm thick (pk/2)
VS20NGS0.75
20 x 20cm Notched Glass Plates with 0.75mm
Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS0.75
20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 0.75mm
Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20NGS1
20 x 20cm Notched Glass Plates with 1mm
Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS1
20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded
Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS1.5
20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 1.5mm Bonded
Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS2
20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 2mm Bonded
Spacers (pk/2)
VS20DP Dummy Plate, 20 x 20cm
VS20S0.75 20cm Spacers - 0.75mm (pk/2)
VS20S1 20cm Spacers - 1mm thick (pk/2)
VS20S1.5 20cm Spacers - 1.5mm thick (pk/2)
VS20S2 20cm Spacers - 2mm thick (pk/2)
VS20WAVE-IEFKIT
IEF Conversion for 18cm IPG strips and tube gels,
includes: 1 set of plain glass plates with bonded
spacers, 0.6x20cm (WxH); and 2x 2-D combs
with one 3.5mm marker lane and one 18cm
preparatory well
RPW-0.2100 Replacement Platinum Wire - 0.2mm, 100cm
MC=multichannel pipette compatible
COMB SPECIFICATIONS
Code Description
Sample
Volume per
well
VS20-1-0.75 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 0.75mm thick 1100μl
VS20-5-0.75 Comb 5 sample, 0.75mm thick 160μl
VS20-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 80μl
VS20-
18MC-0.75
Comb 18 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 40μl
VS20-24-0.75 Comb 24 sample, 0.75mm thick 30μl
VS20-30-0.75 Comb 30 sample, 0.75mm thick 25μl
VS20-
36MC-0.75
Comb 36 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 20μl
VS20-48-0.75 Comb 48 sample, 0.75mm thick 15μl
VS20-1-1 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 1mm thick 1500μl
VS20-5-1 Comb 5 sample, 1mm thick 200μl
VS20-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 100μl
VS20-18MC-1 Comb 18 sample MC, 1mm thick 50μl
VS20-24-1 Comb 24 sample, 1mm thick 40μl
VS20-30-1 Comb 30 sample, 1mm thick 35μl
VS20-36MC-1 Comb 36 sample MC, 1mm thick 25μl
VS20-48-1 Comb 48 sample, 1mm thick 20μl
VS20-1-1.5 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 1.5mm thick 2200μl
VS20-5-1.5 Comb 5 sample, 1.5mm thick 320μl
VS20-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 160μl
VS20-18MC-1.5 Comb 18 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 80μl
VS20-24-1.5 Comb 24 sample, 1.5mm thick 60μl
VS20-30-1.5 Comb 30 sample, 1.5mm thick 50μl
VS20-36MC-1.5 Comb 36 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 40μl
VS20-48-1.5 Comb 48 sample, 1.5mm thick 30μl
VS20-1-2 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 2mm thick 3000μl
VS20-5-2 Comb 5 sample, 2mm thick 400μl
VS20-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 200μl
VS20-18MC-2 Comb 18 sample MC, 2mm thick 100μl
VS20-24-2 Comb 24 sample, 2mm thick 80μl
VS20-30-2 Comb 30 sample, 2mm thick 70μl
VS20-36MC-2 Comb 36 sample MC, 2mm thick 50μl
VS20-48-2 Comb 48 sample, 2mm thick 40μl
Cleaver Scientific Ltd
Unit 4 Triton Park, Brownsover Road
Swift Valley, Rugby, Warwickshire CV21 1SG
United Kingdom

30x18x27cm
2.5Kg
vertical electrophoresis
system
s
34
Ordering Information
VS20WAVESYS
VS20 WAVE Maxi, 20 x 20cm Dual with Glass Plates with bonded 1mm thick spacers, 2x 24 sample combs, cooling coil, dummy plate and
Casting Base
VS20WAVESYS-CU
VS20 WAVE Maxi, 20 x 20cm Dual, 2 sets of Glass Plates, 1mm thick bonded Spacers, 2 x 24 sample, 1mm thick combs, cooling coil, dummy
plate; includes caster and External casting upstand
VS20WAVE-EC VS20 WAVE External Casting Stand - No Casting Base
VS20WAVECAST 20 x 20cm Dual Casting Base
VS20DCASTM Replacement Silicone Mat for 20 x 20cm Casting Base
VS20WAVEDIRM PAGE insert
VS20WAVE-CC Detachable Cooling Coil
VS20-x –LG Loading guides for omniPAGE maxi combs, x = comb well number
VS20NG 20 x 20cm Notched Glass Plates 4mm thick (pk/2)
VS20PG 20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates 4mm thick (pk/2)
VS20NGS0.75 20 x 20cm Notched Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS0.75 20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 0.75mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20NGS1 20 x 20cm Notched Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS1 20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS1.5 20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 1.5mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20PGS2 20 x 20cm Plain Glass Plates with 2mm Bonded Spacers (pk/2)
VS20DP Dummy Plate, 20 x 20cm
VS20S0.75 20cm Spacers - 0.75mm (pk/2)
VS20S1 20cm Spacers - 1mm thick (pk/2)
VS20S1.5 20cm Spacers - 1.5mm thick (pk/2)
VS20S2 20cm Spacers - 2mm thick (pk/2)
VS20WAVE-IEFKIT
IEF Conversion for 18cm IPG strips and tube gels, includes: 1 set of plain glass plates with bonded spacers, 0.6x20cm (WxH); and 2x 2-D
combs with one 3.5mm marker lane and one 18cm preparatory well
RPW-0.2100 Replacement Platinum Wire - 0.2mm, 100cm
 MC = multichannel pipette compatible
Comb Specification
Code Description
Sample Volume
per well
Code Description
Sample Volume
per well
VS20-1-0.75 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 0.75mm thick 1100μl VS20-1-1.5 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 1.5mm thick 2200μl
VS20-5-0.75 Comb 5 sample, 0.75mm thick 160μl VS20-5-1.5 Comb 5 sample, 1.5mm thick 320μl
VS20-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 80μl VS20-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 160μl
VS20-18MC-0.75 Comb 18 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 40μl VS20-18MC-1.5 Comb 18 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 80μl
VS20-24-0.75 Comb 24 sample, 0.75mm thick 30μl VS20-24-1.5 Comb 24 sample, 1.5mm thick 60μl
VS20-30-0.75 Comb 30 sample, 0.75mm thick 25μl VS20-30-1.5 Comb 30 sample, 1.5mm thick 50μl
VS20-36MC-0.75 Comb 36 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 20μl VS20-36MC-1.5 Comb 36 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 40μl
VS20-48-0.75 Comb 48 sample, 0.75mm thick 15μl VS20-48-1.5 Comb 48 sample, 1.5mm thick 30μl
VS20-1-1 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 1mm thick 1500μl VS20-1-2 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 2mm thick 3000μl
VS20-5-1 Comb 5 sample, 1mm thick 200μl VS20-5-2 Comb 5 sample, 2mm thick 400μl
VS20-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 100μl VS20-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 200μl
VS20-18MC-1 Comb 18 sample MC, 1mm thick 50μl VS20-18MC-2 Comb 18 sample MC, 2mm thick 100μl
VS20-24-1 Comb 24 sample, 1mm thick 40μl VS20-24-2 Comb 24 sample, 2mm thick 80μl